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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5061
4547

W182050
100 SEK

Volvo V70 -02
Cooler filler cap 

VOLVO S + V70 B5244T3 MANUELL 5DR CBI BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4913
4547

W181170
100 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -00
Cooler filler cap 

VW GOLF GTI TURBO AGU MANUELL 5DR CSE BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5060
4547

W166352
50 SEK

Volvo 940 -97
Cooler filler cap 

VOLVO 9 + 940 B230FK MANUELL 5DR HGV BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

3551
4547

W79387
100 SEK

Opel Vectra -98
Cooler filler cap 

OPEL VECTRA GL KOMBI 1.8 X18XE MANUELL HGV BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5050
4547

W75436
50 SEK

Volvo 740 -87
Cooler filler cap 

VOLVO 744-835 B230K AUTOMAT BENSIN
EXPANSIONSTANK

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

5070
4547

W70449
50 SEK

Volvo S40, V40 96-04 -98
Cooler filler cap 

 
98

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

3332
4547

W60150 Mercedes C-Class -95
Cooler filler cap 

MANUELL SED BENSIN
 

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


